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Ask the Education Experts
Allergen Awareness

Soft Drinks

Refrigeration

Dairy

Summer

Accelerated Cooking

Payment Technology

Grab & Go

Yogurts & Desserts

LACA 2020 Official Show Guide

Autumn

Bakery Trends
Healthier Options
Combi Ovens
Stocks & Sauces
Vegan & Vegetarian

Winter
Breakfast

Hot Beverages
Potato Products
Snacks
Warewashing

Sales Contacts Editorial Contacts Feature Information

Stuart Barnett David Foad The features listed will include

0208 269 7913 07536110509 0208 269 7914 new products that are aimed

stuartb@dewberryredpoint.co.uk davidf@dewberryredpoint.co.uk at the education sector or are
practical for this market, new

Adele Mason Sheila Eggleston and interesting case studies,

0208 269 7919 07808 124196 plus any market data and

adele.mason@dewberryredpoint.co.uk  sheilae@dewberryredpoint.co.uk trends that are relevant to the
sector.

Diana Robinson Melissa Moody

0208 269 7906 0208 269 7912

diana.robinson@dewberryredpoint.co.uk melissa.moody@dewberryredpoint.co.uk



